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QD26

Canvas Deck Bag

A

P

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
flat bed hoop

Maximum Print Area **

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

I

50
10

19.4
50x45x37

300
53x36x19
24

18
40x16

Pricelist Pack Qty

litres

flat bed hoop
cm

Fuchsia/Natural, Natural, Navy/Natural

100% Cotton Canvas - 407gsm (120z/yd?)

Heavy duty construction

Long carry handles can be used in the hand or over the

shoulder

Handle length - 50cm

4202929810
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Colour
Fuchsia

Natural
Navy

QUADRA

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M
219 5 95
7506 0 6
2768 100 86
31/01/2019
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